
MATCH 801 —— NRA MID-RANGE - ANY RIFLE - OPTICAL SIGHTS AGG.
Agg. of matches 805-816 - Any Rifle - Optical

A NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION  - 3
BOXES OF BULLETS FROM BERGER BULLETS (
CERT. # 3877 ) - ----- WHICH ANY 801 OR 802  -  AND
$100

6068Champion SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA N/G
EAST HAMPTON, CT   -  USA  

HM 2399  -  189

A SILVER TONE CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION AND
$75

6137Match 2nd SSG  MCGAFFIC - MATCH, JARROD   , USA REG
FORT BENNING, GA   -  USA  

2398  -  185

A BRONZE TONE CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION AND
$50

6139Match 3rd SSG  CLELAND, BENJAMIN L, USA REG
COLUMBUS, GA   -  USA  

HM 2397  -  194

Special Award Winners

1st Junior Insufficiant entries to give award.  2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

1st Senior SUMMERS, ALAN G
WILTON MANORS, FL   -  USA  

6122  $50HM 2393  -  149

1st Grand Senior MCGEE, SHIRLEY J
BROOKVILLE, KS   -  USA  

6072  $50HM 2373  -  131

1st Woman ROWE, KIMBERLY  
WADSWORTH, OH   -  USA  

6085  $50HM 2395  -  153

1st Military Vet. MAUCK, HAROLD  
HUTCHINSON, KS   -  USA  

6160  $50HM 2386  -  135

Award Winners

  HIGH MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 6085 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  2395  -  153 $50 NRA CHECKHM

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 2002 -  SSG  BAHTEN, DAVID  , USA   REG 2394  -  161 $50 NRA CHECKMU

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

1st 6116 -  DIEHL, JAMES M 2328  -  81 $50 NRA CHECKEX

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 292022 National Matches 

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  No Classification 1 - Entries

1. 6137 -  SSG  MCGAFFIC - MATCH, JARROD   , USA REG2398  -  185

  HIGH MASTER 19 - Entries

1. 6068 -  SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA N/G2399  -  189HM

2. 6139 -  SSG  CLELAND, BENJAMIN L, USA REG2397  -  194HM

3. 6085 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  2395  -  153HM W, *TR

4. 6013 -  SOLLARS, LARRY  2394  -  166HM *TR

5. 6122 -  SUMMERS, ALAN G2393  -  149HM S

6. 6099 -  SSG  ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA N/G2390  -  160HM W

7. 6045 -  ROWE, CHARLES J2390  -  130HM

8. 2001 -  SFC  GREEN, BRANDON KEITH  , USA   REG2389  -  190HM

9. 6102 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A2389  -  142HM S, *TR

10. 6160 -  MAUCK, HAROLD  2386  -  135HM S, VET

11. 6060 -  FOSTER, KEN  2382  -  128HM S, VET, *TR

12. 6072 -  MCGEE, SHIRLEY J2373  -  131HM W, GS

13. 6058 -  WILSON, JOHN  2372  -  138HM

14. 6118 -  CLARK, JEFFREY  2372  -  131HM S

15. 2006 -  MSG  HESTER, MICHAEL A, USA   N/G2370  -  114HM

16. 6135 -  NEUHAUS, JERREL  2366  -  125HM GS, VET

17. 6123 -  BERTELSMAN, FRED  2366  -  112HM GS

18. 6156 -  BARTLETT, THOMAS J2365  -  125HM GS

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 801 —— NRA MID-RANGE - ANY RIFLE - OPTICAL SIGHTS AGG.
Agg. of matches 805-816 - Any Rifle - Optical

  Complete Competitor Ranking

1. 6068 -  SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA N/G2399  -  189HM

2. 6137 -  SSG  MCGAFFIC - MATCH, JARROD   , USA REG2398  -  185

3. 6139 -  SSG  CLELAND, BENJAMIN L, USA REG2397  -  194HM

W, *TR4. 6085 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  2395  -  153HM

*TR5. 6013 -  SOLLARS, LARRY  2394  -  166HM

6. 2002 -  SSG  BAHTEN, DAVID  , USA   REG2394  -  161MU

S7. 6122 -  SUMMERS, ALAN G2393  -  149HM

W8. 6099 -  SSG  ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA N/G2390  -  160HM

9. 6045 -  ROWE, CHARLES J2390  -  130HM

10. 2001 -  SFC  GREEN, BRANDON KEITH  , USA   REG2389  -  190HM

11. 6078 -  LTC  GRIMM, AARON  , USA N/G2389  -  151MA

S, *TR12. 6102 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A2389  -  142HM

S, VET13. 6160 -  MAUCK, HAROLD  2386  -  135HM

S, VET, *TR14. 6060 -  FOSTER, KEN  2382  -  128HM

W, GS15. 6072 -  MCGEE, SHIRLEY J2373  -  131HM

16. 6058 -  WILSON, JOHN  2372  -  138HM

S17. 6118 -  CLARK, JEFFREY  2372  -  131HM

18. 2006 -  MSG  HESTER, MICHAEL A, USA   N/G2370  -  114HM

GS, VET19. 6135 -  NEUHAUS, JERREL  2366  -  125HM

GS20. 6123 -  BERTELSMAN, FRED  2366  -  112HM

GS21. 6156 -  BARTLETT, THOMAS J2365  -  125HM

VET22. 6144 -  LEWIS, LESLIE D2355  -  111MA

S23. 6116 -  DIEHL, JAMES M2328  -  81EX

GS24. 6129 -  POWERS, JOHN D2289  -  63EX

GS25. 6007 -  SINGLETON, EARL  2257  -  61MA

26. 6082 -  KLANDERUD, PHILIP  2245  -  120HM

GS27. 6107 -  BAKER, JACK A1803  -  24EX

VET28. 6055 -  DUITSMAN, DANIEL R1575  -  48MA

VET29. 6018 -  MAXWELL, BENJAMIN S1139  -  32MA

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  HIGH MASTER 19 - Entries

19. 6082 -  KLANDERUD, PHILIP  2245  -  120HM

  MASTER 6 - Entries

1. 2002 -  SSG  BAHTEN, DAVID  , USA   REG2394  -  161MU

2. 6078 -  LTC  GRIMM, AARON  , USA N/G2389  -  151MA

3. 6144 -  LEWIS, LESLIE D2355  -  111MA VET

4. 6007 -  SINGLETON, EARL  2257  -  61MA GS

5. 6055 -  DUITSMAN, DANIEL R1575  -  48MA VET

6. 6018 -  MAXWELL, BENJAMIN S1139  -  32MA VET

  EXPERT 3 - Entries

1. 6116 -  DIEHL, JAMES M2328  -  81EX S

2. 6129 -  POWERS, JOHN D2289  -  63EX GS

3. 6107 -  BAKER, JACK A1803  -  24EX GS

3


